
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

57
108
98
70

100
112
321
711
125
59

142
92
1

314
212
110
313

7
77
14
19

Last Name

JANAS
MALÝ
HAMRLÍK
VAJNER
UNGER
LAMBERT
FICEK
FABIÁN
BROŽKA
KOZELKA
PÁL
DAVID
BASTL
STROUHAL
JOŠT
KRÁL
MAŘÍK
DOSTAL
FORMÁNEK
MACHÁČEK
REITER

First Name

MAREK
DAVID
MARTIN
PETR
LADISLAV
JAN
RICHARD
ROMAN
MARTIN
JIŘÍ
ONDŘEJ
ROMAN
FRANTIŠEK
VLADIMÍR
BOHUSLAV
DAVID
PAVEL
MARCEL
PETR
VLADIMÍR
TOMÁŠ

Make

C

C

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

B2

C

B2

C

C

C

C

B1

C

B1

C

C

C

B1

Nat/Sta

Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z
Z

Club

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

Sponsor

HONDA 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA 1000SP
YAMAHA R1
HONDA VTR 1000
DUCATI 999S
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750 SRAD
KAWASAKI 900
HONDA CBR 600
KTM RC8
HONDA CBR 1000RR
APRILIA 998
SUZUKI 750
APRILIA RSV 1000R
HONDA CBR 954RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
APRILIA RSV 1000R

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

4

Total Tm

11:35.974

11:49.557

11:55.448

12:01.723

12:02.246

12:03.597

12:13.207

12:15.656

12:16.841

12:43.667

12:48.939

12:51.682

12:52.763

12:55.627

13:17.804

13:23.565

13:24.118

14:17.977

11:52.466

11:58.009

8:29.887

Diff

-
+13.583
+19.474
+25.749
+26.272
+27.623
+37.233
+39.682
+40.867

+1:07.693
+1:12.965
+1:15.708
+1:16.789
+1:19.653
+1:41.830
+1:47.591
+1:48.144
+2:42.003

1 Lap
+5.543
2 Laps

Best Tm

1:53.400

1:55.718

1:56.371

1:58.245

1:57.929

1:58.587

1:59.059

1:58.886

1:59.924

2:02.636

2:03.755

2:06.326

2:05.234

2:06.270

2:06.163

2:09.753

2:08.505

2:12.808

2:19.034

2:18.448

2:01.823

Race Results
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Competitors Laps

1MAREK JANAS (57)

2DAVID MALÝ (108)

3PETR VAJNER (70)

4MARTIN HAMRLÍK (98)

5JAN LAMBERT (112)

6LADISLAV UNGER (100)

7RICHARD FICEK (321)

8MARTIN BROŽKA (125)

9ROMAN FABIÁN (711)

10ROMAN DAVID (92)

11TOMÁŠ REITER (19)

12VLADIMÍR STROUHAL (314)

13FRANTIŠEK BASTL (1)

14JIŘÍ KOZELKA (59)

15ONDŘEJ PÁL (142)

16VLADIMÍR MACHÁČEK (14)

17PAVEL MAŘÍK (313)

18DAVID KRÁL (110)

19PETR FORMÁNEK (77)

20MARCEL DOSTAL (7)

21BOHUSLAV JOŠT (212)

1

57

108

70

98

112

100

321

125

711

92

19

314

1

59

142

14

313

110

77

7

212

2

57

108

98
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100

112

321

125

711

92

19

59

1

314

142

110

313

7

212

77

14

3

57

108

98

70

100

112

321

711

125

19

92

59

1

142

314

110

313

212

7

77

14

4

57

108

98

70

100

112

321

711

125

19

92

59

142

1

314

110

212

313

7

77

14

5

57

108

98

70

100

112

321

711

125

59

142

92

1

314

212

110

313

7

77

14

6

57

108

98

70

100

112

321

711

125

59

142

92

1

314

212

110

313

7
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(59) JIŘÍ KOZELKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(142) ONDŘEJ PÁL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(92) ROMAN DAVID
1
2
3

4
5
6

(1) FRANTIŠEK BASTL
1
2
3
4

5
6

(314) VLADIMÍR STROUHAL

1
2
3
4

5
6

(212) BOHUSLAV JOŠT

1
2
3
4
5

6

(110) DAVID KRÁL
1

2
3
4
5

6

(313) PAVEL MAŘÍK
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---

2:01.058

2:02.945

1:59.924

2:00.052

2:01.644

-.---

2:04.414

2:05.659

2:07.534

2:02.705

2:02.636

-.---

2:03.792

2:03.755

2:05.807

2:05.404

2:04.769

-.---

2:06.326

2:06.442

2:07.522

2:06.883

2:06.588

-.---

2:06.782

2:05.234

2:07.697

2:05.798

2:06.699

-.---

2:07.613

2:06.993

2:06.870

2:07.681

2:06.270

-.---

2:07.205

2:08.193

2:07.767

2:07.491

2:06.163

-.---

2:11.453

2:11.160

2:10.884

2:09.753

2:10.143

-.---

2:12.468

Diff

+1.134

+3.021
-

+0.128
+1.720

+1.778

+3.023
+4.898
+0.069

-

+0.037
-

+2.052
+1.649
+1.014

-
+0.116

+1.196
+0.557
+0.262

+1.548
-

+2.463

+0.564
+1.465

+1.343
+0.723
+0.600

+1.411
-

+1.042
+2.030
+1.604
+1.328

-

+1.700
+1.407
+1.131

-

+0.390

+3.963

Time of Day

17:40:09.957
17:42:11.015

17:44:13.960
17:46:13.884
17:48:13.936
17:50:15.580

17:40:19.458
17:42:23.872

17:44:29.531
17:46:37.065
17:48:39.770
17:50:42.406

17:40:24.151
17:42:27.943
17:44:31.698

17:46:37.505
17:48:42.909
17:50:47.678

17:40:16.660
17:42:22.986
17:44:29.428

17:46:36.950
17:48:43.833
17:50:50.421

17:40:19.292
17:42:26.074
17:44:31.308
17:46:39.005

17:48:44.803
17:50:51.502

17:40:18.939
17:42:26.552
17:44:33.545
17:46:40.415

17:48:48.096
17:50:54.366

17:40:39.724
17:42:46.929
17:44:55.122
17:47:02.889
17:49:10.380

17:51:16.543

17:40:28.911

17:42:40.364
17:44:51.524
17:47:02.408
17:49:12.161

17:51:22.304

17:40:28.904

17:42:41.372

Lap

3
4
5
6

(7) MARCEL DOSTAL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(77) PETR FORMÁNEK
1
2
3

4
5

(14) VLADIMÍR MACHÁČEK
1

2
3
4
5

(19) TOMÁŠ REITER
1
2

3
4

Lap Tm

2:11.151

2:11.656

2:08.505

2:10.173

-.---

2:13.715

2:14.637

2:12.808

2:15.787

2:48.530

-.---

2:19.662

2:20.035

2:19.034

2:21.790

-.---

2:27.982

2:21.760

2:18.448

2:20.384

-.---

2:06.612

2:01.823

2:03.056

Diff

+2.646
+3.151

-
+1.668

+0.907
+1.829

-
+2.979

+35.722

+0.628
+1.001

-
+2.756

+9.534
+3.312

-
+1.936

+4.789

-
+1.233

Time of Day

17:44:52.523
17:47:04.179
17:49:12.684
17:51:22.857

17:40:31.239
17:42:44.954
17:44:59.591

17:47:12.399
17:49:28.186
17:52:16.716

17:40:30.684
17:42:50.346
17:45:10.381

17:47:29.415
17:49:51.205

17:40:28.174

17:42:56.156
17:45:17.916
17:47:36.364
17:49:56.748

17:40:17.135
17:42:23.747

17:44:25.570
17:46:28.626

Lap

(57) MAREK JANAS
1

2
3
4
5
6

(108) DAVID MALÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(98) MARTIN HAMRLÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(70) PETR VAJNER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(100) LADISLAV UNGER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(112) JAN LAMBERT
1
2
3
4

5
6

(321) RICHARD FICEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(711) ROMAN FABIÁN

1
2
3
4
5

6

(125) MARTIN BROŽKA

Lap Tm

-.---

1:55.089

1:53.592

1:53.490

1:53.400

1:54.788

-.---

1:57.956

1:55.718

1:55.876

1:56.800

1:57.212

-.---

1:58.915

1:56.931

1:56.371

1:57.622

1:58.431

-.---

2:00.256

1:59.193

1:58.627

1:58.245

1:58.760

-.---

1:58.939

1:59.036

1:59.280

1:58.335

1:57.929

-.---

2:00.418

1:58.798

1:59.261

1:58.587

1:58.651

-.---

1:59.059

2:00.686

2:00.113

2:01.867

2:01.208

-.---

2:01.733

1:58.886

2:01.970

2:00.361

2:00.700

Diff

+1.689
+0.192
+0.090

-
+1.388

+2.238

-
+0.158
+1.082
+1.494

+2.544

+0.560
-

+1.251
+2.060

+2.011
+0.948

+0.382
-

+0.515

+1.010
+1.107

+1.351
+0.406

-

+1.831
+0.211
+0.674

-
+0.064

-
+1.627
+1.054

+2.808
+2.149

+2.847
-

+3.084
+1.475

+1.814

Time of Day

17:40:04.354

17:41:59.443
17:43:53.035
17:45:46.525
17:47:39.925
17:49:34.713

17:40:04.734
17:42:02.690

17:43:58.408
17:45:54.284
17:47:51.084
17:49:48.296

17:40:05.917
17:42:04.832

17:44:01.763
17:45:58.134
17:47:55.756
17:49:54.187

17:40:05.381
17:42:05.637
17:44:04.830

17:46:03.457
17:48:01.702
17:50:00.462

17:40:07.466
17:42:06.405
17:44:05.441

17:46:04.721
17:48:03.056
17:50:00.985

17:40:06.621
17:42:07.039
17:44:05.837
17:46:05.098

17:48:03.685
17:50:02.336

17:40:09.013
17:42:08.072
17:44:08.758
17:46:08.871

17:48:10.738
17:50:11.946

17:40:10.745
17:42:12.478
17:44:11.364
17:46:13.334
17:48:13.695

17:50:14.395
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